
2792 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 2 MAY, 1930.

TABLE o* CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Post Office Telephones—Notice

Post Office—Parcel Post—Notice

Companies Removal from Register—
Companies Registration Office Notice

Public Health Acts Amendment Act,
1907 and Public Health Act, 1925—
Notices

Isle of Man Harbours—Notice

Parliamentary Bills

Land Registration Act, 1925—Notice

Bullion and Specie—Notice ...

Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894 to 1927
—Returns

Bank of England
. Statement

Chief Cashier's

Places Registered for Solemnizing
Marriages

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908,
and the Companies Act, 1929—
Notices ...

Industrial and Provident Societies Act,
1893—Notice

Partnerships Dissolved...

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors ...

Change of Name by Deed Poll —
Notices...

Chancery Division of the High Court
of Justice—Notices ...

Donald Munro, Ltd.—Notice ...

PAGE

2717

2727

2727

2727

2729

2730

2731

2733

2735

2737

2740

2740

2740

2753

5*753

2755

2767

2768

2768

PAGE:
Fenanti, Ltd.—Notice ... ... .2768

Sun Life Assurance Society—Notice ... 2769

County Service Association, Ltd.—
Notice ...

Petition for Extension of term of
Patent—Notice

H.M. Land Registry Notices

Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ...

Scotch Bankrupts

The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
—Notices

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—

Receiving Orders

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions ...

Adjudications

Applications for Discharge ...

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge

Appointments of Trustees

Release of Trustees ...

Intended Dividends ...

Dividends Declared ...

Companies Acts—

First Meetings

Intended Dividends ...

Appointment of Liquidators...

2769

2769

2769

2770

2770

2770

2771

2774

2778

2781

2781

2783

2784

2785

2787

2789

2790

2790

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.I.


