TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE	PAGE
State Intelligence	2717	Ferranti, Ltd.—Notice
Post Office Telephones-Notice	2727	Sun Life Assurance Society-Notice 2769
Post Office-Parcel Post-Notice	2727	County Service Association, Ltd
Companies Removal from Register-		Notice 2769
Companies Registration Office Notice	2727	Petition for Extension of term of Patent-Notice 2769
Public Health Acts Amendment Act, 1907 and Public Health Act, 1925-		H.M. Land Registry Notices 2769
Notices	2729	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices 2770
Isle of Man Harbours-Notice	2730	Scotch Bankrupts 2770
Parliamentary Bills	2731	The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Land Registration Act, 1925-Notice	2733	-Notices 2770
Bullion and Specie-Notice	2735	
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894 to 1927		Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926-
-Returns	2737	Receiving Orders 2771
Bank of England — Chief Cashier's Statement	2740	First Meetings and Public Examina- tions 2774
Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages	2740	Adjudications 2778
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908,		Applications for Discharge 2781
and the Companies Act, 1929-		Orders made on Application for Dis- charge 2781
Notices	2740	
Industrial and Provident Societies Act, 1893—Notice	2753	Appointments of Trustees 2783
		Release of Trustees 2784
Partnerships Dissolved	2753	Intended Dividends 2785
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices to Creditors	2755	Dividends Declared 2787
Ohange of Name by Deed Poll — Notices	2767	Companies Acts—
Chancery Division of the High Court		First Meetings 2789
of Justice-Notices	2768	Intended Dividends 2790
Donald Munro, Ltd.—Notice	2768	Appointment of Liquidators 2790

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street. Westminster, S.W.1.

.

.

.: